Data sheet

waco

INROVATTYE COMNNECTIONS

[tem no.: 282-128

Product description: 2-conductor fuse terminal block WITHOUT INDICATOR for gl

cartridge type fuses 1/4 X 1 1/4

Packing unit 40 pieces

Product group

Cross section [Mm
Cross section [AWG]
Connection method
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Wiring type

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials
Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Strip length from
Strip length to

Strip length

Mounting
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1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
0.2- 6 mm
24 - 10 AWG
CAGE CLAMR CONNECTION
500 V

6 kV

3

10 A

23.191 ¢
gray
Sideentry

2

2

56.5 mm
2.224 in

13 mm
0.512in

62 mm

2.44 in

12 mm

13 mm

0.49 in

TS 35



